
pachet materiale

I.D.: 43707650

Data publicarii	12.08.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 278,06 RON - 278,06 RON

Descriere: 1 1033290 DISJ ACTI9 IK60N 3P 63A C A9K24363 1.00 BUC 75.62 75.62 19 14.37 include taxa verde 0.5 lei/BUC 2 2000566 RAMA AERISIRE CU PLASA 15X15 ALB 1.00 BUC 11.00 11.00 19 2.09 3 5005250 PLACA RIG. ATLAS A60X60 12MM (7,2M2) 1.00 CUT 191.44 191.44 19 36.37
